
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

No. 
777 
64 
146 
171 
88 
50 
40 
348 
196 
93 

Name 

Zaim Laflamme 
Cole Alexander 
Alexis Beaudoin 
Nicolas Audet 
Louis Levesque 
Christopher McCrea 
Michael Scott 
Jeff Barnard 
Kristin Whitehead 
Doug Newman 

Hometown 

Longueuil QC 
Amaranth ON 
St-maurice Qc 
Saint-Isidore QC 
QuÃ©bec QC 
L ower Coverdale NB 
Dartmouth NS 
Hamilton ON 
Ketch Harbour NS 
Pickering ON 

Make 

Triumph 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Model/Engine 

Daytona 675R 
GSX-R750 
YZF-R6 
YZF-R6 
Daytona 675R 
ZX-6R 
ZX-636 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 

Laps 

14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
13 
13 

Best Tm 

1:11.390 
1:11.194 
1:12.566 
1:12.482 
1:13.268 
1:13.201 
1:15.476 
1:14.357 
1:17.069 
1:19.796 

In Lap 

7 
7 
14 
10 
11 
7 
7 
2 
11 
2 

Gap 

0.283 
23.252 
0.385 
7.563 
1.447 
30.515 
2.484 
1 Lap 
40.697 

Diff 

0.283 
23.535 
23.920 
31.483 
32.930 
1 :0 3 .4 4 5  
1 :0 5 .9 2 9  
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 

16:44.272 
16:44.555 
17:07.807 
17:08.192 
17:15.755 
17:17.202 
17:47.717 
17:50.201 
16:48.095 
17:28.792 

Comment 

Penalty-Shortcut track in lap 12 +3 sec total time 

 

Printed: 2025-06-07 2:23:52 PM 

***************************************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for  

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

***************************************************** 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CSBK 

CSBK Round 2 - Atlantic Motorsport Park 
EBC Brakes Amateur Supersport 

Amateur Supersport - Race 1 

Race (14 Laps) started at 13:57:32 

Atlantic Motorsport Park 2.560 km 

2025-06-07 15:00 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 2 - Atlantic Motorsport Park

June 6-8, 2025


